HIGH-EFFICIENCY HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
CAD-COMPACT Series
CAD-COMPACT heat recovery units 1081
Heat recovery units with high-efficiency
counterflow aluminium plate heat
exchanger (up to 88%) certified by Eurovent,
mounted in a galvanised steel double-walled

Pressure
switch
Timer
Battery
diameter
(mm)
Minimum
airflow
rate
(m3/h)
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW)
Duct Ambience
CAD COMPACT 500 MBE-200/20T-R 2/400V 200 270 2 Phases /400V 2 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CAD COMPACT 900 MBE-315/30T-R 2/400V 315 430 2 Phases /400V 2 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CAD COMPACT 1300 MBE-315/30T-R 2/400V 315 430 2 Phases /400V 3 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CAD COMPACT 1800 MBE-355/60T-R 2/400V 355 540 2 Phases /400V 3,5 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CAD COMPACT 2500 MBE-400/60T-R 2/400V* 400 680 2 Phases /400V 6 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CAD COMPACT 3200 MBE-400/60T-R 2/400V* 400 680 2 Phases /400V 6 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
CAD COMPACT 4500 MBE-450/90T-R 3/400V* 450 860 3 Phases /400V 9 TG-K330 TG-R530 TBI-30 DPS 2.30 MCR-1
HIGH-EFFICIENCY HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
CAD-COMPACT Series
CAD-COMPACT heat recovery units1104